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A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
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5/19/2016

VENDOR
BANK::

DATE RANGE:11

VENDOR

* %

SET: 01
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4:38 PM

Jackson County

TOTALS * *

REGULAR CHECKS:

HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:

EFT:

NON CHECKS:

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS:

VENDOR SET:

BANK:
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0
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TOTALS:

*

ALL BANKS
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5/19/2016 4:38 PM
VENDOR SET: 02
BANK: AFE

Jackson County
CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

AMOUNT

521.88
408.00

INVOICE AMOUN’
0

408.
1,008.
0

(
(
E
.0
0.0

OO OO

1,4
1,4

INVOICE AMOUN’
1,416.4¢

CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-11/14/15 11/1-11/14 MEDICAL REIMB D 11/14/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125§ 11/7 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125 11/8 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125; 11/9 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125 11/12 MEDICAL REIMBU
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 11/14 MEDICAL REIMBU
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-11/19/15 11/19 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 11/22/2015
000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 11/19 MEDICAL REIMBU
I-11/22/15 11/20-11/22 MEDICAL REIMB D 11/22/2015
000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 11/20 MEDICAL REIMBU
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 11/21 MEDICAL REIMBU
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-11/29/15 11/23-11/29 MEDICAL REIMB D 11/29/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 11/25 MEDICAL REIMBU
0022 LARRY WHITE
I-11/30/15 2015 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT H 11/30/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 2015 MEDICAL REIMBUR
** TOTALS * NO
REGULAR CHECKS: 0
HAND CHECKS: 1
DRAFTS: 3
EFT: 0
NON CHECKS: 0
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT NAME
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
*%% FUND TOTAL ***
NO
VENDOR SET: 02 BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 4
BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 4

1,416.4¢



5/19/2016
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK:

4:38 PM

Jackson County

PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

VENDOR I.D.
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A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
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5/19/2016 4:38 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
Jackson County

BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201511098359 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 11/13/2015
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 65.47
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 139.69
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 104.06
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.63
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 112.87
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 86.12
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 45.18
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 50.28
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 82.83
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.90
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.97
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.68
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 24.86
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 25.12
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 382.54
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 321.49
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 25.37
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.13
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 62.33
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 17.54
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.94
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 26.89
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 5.69
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 0.88
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 16.45
25 572-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.99
25 577-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 0.49
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.92
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 5.39
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 81.67
42  612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 105.64
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.80
44  614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 100.95
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,240.76
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201511248375 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 11/25/2015
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 15,012.17
I-T3 201511248375 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 11/25/2015
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 279.94
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 597.34
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 445,01
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 58.27
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 513.17
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 368.26
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 195.17



5/19/2016 4:38 PM
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015
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5/19/2016
VENDOR SET: 01

BANK::

4:38 PM

Jackson County

PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

VENDOR I.D.
198
I-T4 201511248375
10 600-4201
10 650-4201
10 665-4201
19 437-4201
21  560-4201
25 571-4201
25 572-4201
29 408-4201
32 697-4201
41 611-4201
42  612-4201
43  613-4201
44 614-4201
99 000-2026
2791
I-029201511098359
99 000-2056
2791
I-029201511248375
99 000-2056
287
I-028201511098359
99 000-2055
287
I-028201511248375
99 000-2055
3234
I-022201511098359
99 000-2071
3234
I-022201511248375
99 000-2071
352

NAME
PROSPERITY BANK

CONT

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE, SOC SEC
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TAXES
TAXES
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VALIC DEFERRED
VALIC

VALIC DEFERRED COMP

VALIC DEFERRED
NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL

PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

PEBSCO DEFERRED
NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL

PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

PEBSCO DEFERRED

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT #1

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT #1

TEXAS CO & DIST RETIREMENT SYS

PENSION

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,

RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT

STATUS

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

D 11/25/2015
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D 11/13/2015
VALIC DEFERRED COMP

D 11/25/2015
VALIC DEFERRED COMP

D 11/13/2015
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

D 11/25/2015
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

D 11/13/2015
CHILD SUPPORT

D 11/25/2015
CHILD SUPPORT

D 11/25/2015

PENSION
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PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
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5/19/2016 4:38 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
352 TEXAS CO & DIST RETIRECONT
I-006201511098359 PENSION D 11/25/2015
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 596.05
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 378.11
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 377.63
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 642 .50
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 351.61
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 761.88
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 353.63
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 184.59
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 184.59
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,908.26
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,347.08
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 173.71
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 69.39
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 460.12
10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 121.17
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 319.80
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 106.38
19 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 38.99
21 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 6.50
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 112.63
25 572-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 75.26
25 577-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 3.36
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 81.72
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 36.94
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 610.94
42  612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 841.08
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 580.61
44  614-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 761.88
99 000-2051 RETIREMENT PENSION 11,748.76
I-006201511248375 PENSION D 11/25/2015
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 471.18
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 1,010.98
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 749.11
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 93.33
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 880.23
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 596.05
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 381.33
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 387.00
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 642 .50
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 358.64
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 782.50
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 364.35
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 184.59
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 184.59
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,908.26
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,485.93



5/19/2016 4:38 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
352 TEXAS CO & DIST RETIRECONT
I-006201511248375 PENSION D 11/25/2015
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSTION 173.71
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 69.39
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 468.45
10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 75.80
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 316.25
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 106.38
19 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 46.48
21 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 6.50
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 112.63
25 572-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSTION 75.26
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 78.18
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 37.66
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 610.94
42 612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 830.39
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSTON 515.61
44 614-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 761.88
99 000-2051 RETIREMENT PENSTION 11,819.07
5487 JACKSON CO LEGAL EASE DEPT. (T
I-11/15 11/15 ACCOUNT ANALYSIS CHARGE D 11/18/2015
10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED 11/15 ACCOUNT ANALYS 5.00
572 COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
I-10/15 10/15 SALES TAX D 11/20/2015
10 342-3490 TRANSFER STATION 10/15 SALES TAX 634.55
10 340-3440 COUNTY CLERK 10/15 SALES TAX 0.16
10 342-3471 SALES OF PASSPORT PHOTOS 10/15 SALES TAX 23.48
4883 ACTION AUTO GLASS
I-THQO-1028-03371 362 WINDSHIELD R 11/09/2015
10 560-4750 REPATR & MAINTENANCE 362 WINDSHIELD 280.00
102 ACTION OILFIELD SUPPLY INC
I1-154591 DISC,FITTINGS, HOSE, GLASSES R 11/09/2015
42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DISC,FITTINGS, HOSE, G 133.92
5214 BRUCE AIRHART
I-10/15 10/1-10/26 MILEAGE R 11/09/2015
10 510-4950 UNCLASSIFIED 10/1-10/26 MILEAGE 116.15
4914 AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC
I-10/20/15 POSTAGE R 11/09/2015

10 499-4470 SUPPLIES, VOTER REGISTRATION POSTAGE 2,115.41



5/19/2016 4:38 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
4260 ANTODOVAL, LLC
I-56201 TIRE REPAIR R 11/09/2015
44  614-4390 TIRES & TUBES TIRE REPAIR
5066 AT&T
I-201510308339 512A4307510029 10/15-11/14 svC R 11/09/2015
10 578-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 ADULT PR
10 495-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 AUDITOR
10 403-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 CO CLERK
10 437-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 DA SERVI
10 450-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 DIST CLE
10 581-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 DPS SERV
10 582-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 DPS/LW S
10 406-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 EMERGCY
10 665-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 EXTENSIO
10 561-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 JAIL SER
10 455-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 JP1 SERV
10 455-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 JP1l INTE
10 400-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 JUDGE SE
10 570-4310 OFFICE - OPERATING 10/15-11/14 JUV PROB
10 650-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 LIBRARY
10 510-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 MAINTENA
10 600-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 PERMITTI
41 611-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 P1 SERVI
43 613-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 P3 SERVI
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 SO SERVI
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 SO TOWER
10 595-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 TRANS ST
10 497-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 10/15-11/14 TREASURE
I-201511048351 36178234733022 10/25-11/24 sSvC R 11/09/2015
10 499-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 36178234733022 10/25
4876 AT&T MOBILITY
I-826416193X10232015 826416193 9/16-10/15 SERVICE R 11/09/2015
10 406-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 826416193 9/16-10/15
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 826416193 9/16-10/15
178 DONNA ATZENHOFFER
I-10/21/15 10/21 TACA MEETING MILEAGE R 11/09/2015
10 499-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING 10/21 TACA MEETING M
I-11/3/15 10/29-11/3 MILEAGE 1/09/2015
10 499-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING 10/29 11/3 MILEAGE

AMOUNT
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5/19/2016 4:38 PM
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
123 BAKER & TAYLOR INC
I-5013838122 BOOKS R 11/09/2015
28 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 8.97
10 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 270.89
I1-5013844888 BOOKS R 11/09/2015
650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 71.67
I-50138505506 BOOKS R 11/09/2015
10 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 183.006
3492 JACKSON CO CO CLERK
I-4638 2145 COURT COSTS R 11/09/2015
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION 2145 COURT COSTS 20.00
1-4642 2122 COURT COSTS R 11/09/2015
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION 2122 COURT COSTS 20.00
5931 BELL CO JUVENILE PROBATION DEP
I-4639 78699 RESTITUTION R 11/09/2015
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION 78699 RESTITUTION 40.00
2546 BEN E KEITH FOODS
I-73767516 FOOD R 11/09/2015
10 561-4410 FOOD FOOD 1,012.27
I-73774245 FOOD R 11/09/2015
10 561-4410 FOOD FOOD 1,113.05
I-73780762 FOOD R 11/09/2015
10 561-4410 FOOD FOOD 4,046.23
127 BEP'S AUTO SUPPLY & SERVICE IN
I-368049 FILTERS R 11/09/2015
43 613 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS FILTERS 45.48
I-3681 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID R 11/09/2015
10 595 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 26.98
I-368167 SAW CHAIN 11/09/2015
10 510 4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE SAW CHAIN 39.90
I-3681 POWER FUEL,OIL R 11/09/2015
10 510 4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE POWER FUEL,OIL 26.69
I1-368278 V-BELTS R 11/09/2015
10 510-4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE V-BELTS 22.98
I-394081 GASKET SEALER R 11/09/2015
42 612 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS GASKET SEALER 7.49
1-394114 BUG WASH, TRANSMISSION FLUID R 11/09/2015
42 612-4370 OIL, GREASE & COOLANT TRANSMISSION FLUID 15.00
42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BUG W 3.79
I-394570 TURN SIGNAL R 11/09/2015
42  612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS TURN SIGNAL 15.49
I-394595 WINDOW REPAIR KIT R 11/09/2015
42 612 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS WINDOW REPAIR KIT 15.98

I-394923

LENS, BULBS

R 11/09/2015



5/19/2016 4:38 PM
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - PO
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

OLED

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
127 BEP'S AUTO SUPPLY & SECONT

1-394923 LENS, BULBS R 11/09/2015

42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS LENS, BU

1-394925 FUEL FILTERS R’ 11/09/2015

42 612 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS FUEL FILTERS

1-395123 MACHINE WASHERS R 11/09/2015

427 7612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS MACHINE WASHERS

I-395132 UTILITY KNIFE, SWITCH R 11/09/2015

10 595-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS UTILITY KNIFE SWITCH

1-395370 AIR FILTER 09 /5015

42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS AIR FIL

T1-395461 REPLACEMENT LENS,WASHER FLUID R 11/09/2015

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS REPLACEMENT LENS, WAS

599 BOB BARKER CO INC
I-WEB000396893 PROTECTIVE GLASSES R 11/09/2015
565-4421 INMATE, SUPPLIES PROTECTIVE GLASSES
3908 BRENDA H. NOVOSAD
I-1165 AUDITORIUM DEPOSIT REFUND R 11/09/2015
10 000-2200 DUE TO OTHERS AUDITORIUM DEPOSIT R
3034 CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIE
I-TT6426 TAPE R 11/09/2015
44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS TAPE
1 CANDACE KUBECKA
I-1363 AUD DEP REFUND R 11/09/2015
10 000-2200 DUE TO OTHERS CANDACE KUBECKA:AUD
188 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX
I-201511048355 28466951 9/18-10/19 SERVICE R 11/09/2015
42  612-4740 UTILITIES 28466951 9/18-10/19
3318 CITIZENS MEDICAL CENTER
I-v00501447061 RESTITUTION R 11/09/2015
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
160 CITY OF EDNA
I-201511038347 313010 9/4-10/5 SERVICE R 11/09/2015
41 611-4740 UTILITIES 313010 9/4-10/5 SERV
I-201511048350 WATER, GARBAGE, SEWER R 11/09/2015
10 510-4742 UTILITIES, SERVICE BLD 52264003 9/3-10/5 SE
10 510-4745 UTILITIES, MUSEUM 52188101 9/4-10/6 SE
10 510-4745 UTILITIES, MUSEUM 521710 9/3-10/6 SERV
10 510-4748 UTILITIES, WORKFORCE 28140 9/3-10/5 SERVI
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 19301 9/3-10/6 SERVI
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 191011 9/3-10/5 SERV

AMOUNT

39.
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5/19/2016
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK:

4:38 PM

Jackson County

PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

VENDOR I.D.

160

16l

162

4176

5733

6004

5285

I-201511048350
10 510-4741

O |
[oo]

C=972398

72 660-5521
I-387941
72 660—5521
I-972138
72 660—5521
I-972387
72 660-5521

NAME

CITY OF EDNA CONT
WATER, GARBAGE, SEWER
UTILITIES, CT HOUSE
UTILITIES, CT HOUSE
UTILITIES, CT HOUSE
9/3-10/6 SERVICE

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

CITY OF GANADO

1228 9/28-10/27 SERVICE
UTILITIES, JP #2

707 9/28-10/28 SERVICE
UTILITIES

CITY OF LAWARD
WATER, SEWER SERVICE
UTILITIES

HARRIS CO CONSTABLE PCT #7
HARRIS,ET AL,SERVICE FEES

SERVICE FEES (OUT OF COUNTY)

NUECES CO CONSTABLE PCT #1
MATHIS,ET AL,SERVICE FEES

SERVICE FEES (OUT OF COUNTY)

CRAIN LUMBER COMPANY

HWY35 BOAT RMP SAKRETE CREDIT

CAPITAL OUTLAY - CO - TPW

HWY35 BOAT RMP POSTS, LAGS, BIT

CAPITAL OUTLAY - CO - TPWD

HWY35 BOAT RAMP SAKRETE, PIPE

CAPITAL OUTLAY - CO - TPWD
HWY35 BOAT RAMP REBAR, STUD
CAPITAL OUTLAY - CO - TPWD

CREATIVE THINGS & MORE
EMBOIDER UNIFORM SHIRTS
UNIFORMS

EMBROIDER UNIFORM LOGO
OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

R
1228 9/
R
707 9/2

O N
| — oo

R 11/09/2015
WATER, SEWER SERVICE

R 11/09/2015
HARRIS,ET AL, SERVICE

R_11/09/2015
MATHIS,ET AL, SERVICE

R 11/09/2015
HWY35 BOAT RMP SAKRE
11/09/2015
HWY35 BOAT RMP POSTS
R 11/09/2015
HWY35 BOAT RAMP SAKR
R 11/09/2015
HWY35 BOAT RAMP REBA

R 11/09/2015
EMBOIDER UNIFORM SHI

11/09/2015
EMBROIDER UNIFORM LO

AMOUNT

99.

150.

75.

111.

320.

507.

12.

209.
l6.

NO
o Mo

.55
.55

00

00

00

39CI

93

28

68

00
00



5/19/2016
VENDOR SET:
BANK:

VENDOR I.D.

2386
I-10/
10

174

184
I-703
44

4:38 PM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

Ol Jackson County
PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 11/01/2015 THRU 11/30/2015

8/15
495-4680

373
©14-4375

I-703764

43
I-703
43

613-4375
816
613-4375

I-703825

43

613-4375

I-703842

44

614-4375

I-704003

43

613-4375

I-704024

44

614-4375

I-704100

44

614-4375

I-704171

10

595-4375

I-70421¢6

43

©613-4375

I-704243

10

595-4375

I-704246

41
I-704
10

611-4375
468
552-4750

I-704495

43

613-4375

I-704530

72

660-5521

I-704589

44

614-4375

I-704606

43

©13-4375

NAME

MICHELLE DARILEK
8/27 TOLL CHARGES, FEE
TRAVEL/TRAINING

DENNIS AUTO SERVICE
306 LABOR,FUEL PUMP,FILTER
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE

EDNA AUTO SUPPLY

DUMP TRUCK BELTS

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
STARTER, SCREW DRIVER SET
PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
SPARK PLUGS

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
WIRE SET

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
A/C FLUSH DUCTS, RIVETS, ETC
PARTS, SUPPLIES REPAIRS

SOCKETS,CABLE,CHAIN,CLAMPS,ETC
